
Day Date Vessel Arr Dept Berth Agents GT Pax Language

1 Friday 03-Apr Magellan 08:00 20:00 A Denholm 46052 1350 English

2 Tuesday 07-Apr AIDAaura 09:00 19:30 A Denholm 42289 1300 German

3 Saturday 18-Apr AIDAaura 09:00 19:30 A Denholm 42289 1300 German

4 Sunday 19-Apr Marco Polo 07:00 13:00 A Denholm 22080 800 European

5 Tuesday 05-May MSC Splendida 07:00 17:00 A Denholm 137936 3200 European

6 Wednesday 06-May Viking Jupiter 08:00 17:00 A Denholm 47842 930 English

7 Friday 08-May Norwegian Star   08:00 18:00 A Denholm 91740 2300 English

8 Saturday 09-May Le Champlain   09:30 14:00 A GAC 9900 184 English

9 Monday 11-May Le Champlain  12:15 18:00 A GAC 9900 184 English

10 Tuesday 12-May Regal Princess   07:00 18:00 A Denholm 142714 3500 English

11 Wednesday 13-May Viking Sun 08:00 17:00 A Denholm 47842 930 English

12 Thursday 14-May Astoria 12:00 18:00 A Denholm 16144 580 English

13 Friday 15-May Mein Schiff 3 07:30 19:00 A Denholm 99526 2500 German

14 Friday 15-May Marco Polo 12:00 22:00 B Denholm 22080 800 European

15 Saturday 16-May MSC Splendida 07:00 17:00 A Denholm 137936 3200 European

16 Tuesday 19-May Norwegian Jade 07:00 16:00 A Denholm 93558 2500 English

17 Wednesday 20-May AIDAbella 11:00 20:00 A Denholm 69203 2500 German

18 Thursday 21-May Silver Wind 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 17235 350 English

19 Saturday 23-May Norwegian Star   07:00 17:00 A Denholm 91740 2300 English

20 Sunday 24-May Regal Princess 07:00 18:00 A Denholm 142714 3500 English

21 Sunday 24-May Deutschland 09:00 18:00 B Denholm 22496 600 German

22 Tuesday 26-May Mein Schiff 3 07:30 19:00 A Denholm 99430 2500 German

23 Tuesday 26-May Astoria 10:00 18:00 B Denholm 16144 580 English

24 Wednesday 27-May AIDAaura 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 42289 1300 German

25 Thursday 28-May Viking Jupiter 08:00 17:00 A Denholm 47842 930 English

26 Thursday 28-May Silver Whisper 09:00 20:00 B Denholm 28258 460 English

27 Tuesday 02-Jun Norwegian Jade 07:00 16:00 A Denholm 93558 2500 English

28 Friday 05-Jun Regal Princess 07:00 18:00 A Denholm 142714 3500 English

29 Saturday 06-Jun MSC Preziosa 07:00 18:00 A Denholm 139072 3500 European

30 Wednesday 10-Jun Silver Whisper 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 28258 400 English

31 Friday 12-Jun AIDAvita 09:00 19:30 A Denholm 42289 1580 German

32 Saturday 13-Jun Mein Schiff 3 07:30 19:00 A Denholm 99526 2500 German

33 Tuesday 16-Jun Seabourn Quest 08:00 21:00 A Denholm 32346 500 English

34 Wednesday 17-Jun Regal Princess 07:00 18:00 A Denholm 142714 3500 English

35 Friday 19-Jun Columbus 07:00 16:00 A Denholm 63786 1700 English

36 Tuesday 23-Jun Mein Schiff 4 07:30 19:00 A Denholm 99500 2500 German

37 Thursday 25-Jun AIDAaura 07:00 17:00 A Denholm 42289 1300 German

38 Sunday 28-Jun Wind Surf 08:00 21:00 A Denholm 14745 360 English

39 Monday 29-Jun Regal Princess 07:00 18:00 A Denholm 142714 3500 English

40 Tuesday 30-Jun AIDABella 11:00 20:00 A Denholm 69203 2500 German

41 Friday 03-Jul Viking Star 08:00 17:00 A Denholm 47842 930 English

42 Saturday 04-Jul Seven Seas Navigator 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 28803 530 English
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43 Tuesday 07-Jul Oceania Nautica 12:00 20:00 A Denholm 30277 800 English

44 Wednesday 08-Jul Rotterdam 08:00 17:00 A Denholm 57092 1500 English

45 Thursday 09-Jul Veendam 09:00 20:00 A Denholm 57092 1500 English

46 Thursday 09-Jul Europa 07:30 18:00 B Denholm 28890 408 German

47 Saturday 11-Jul Regal Princess 07:00 18:00 A Denholm 142714 3500 English

48 Sunday 12-Jul Columbus 08:00 16:30 A Denholm 63786 1700 English

49 Monday 13-Jul AIDAcara 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 38557 1200 German

50 Monday 13-Jul Azamara Pursuit   06:30 20:00 B Denholm 32077 700 American

51 Tuesday 14-Jul Zuiderdam 08:00 17:00 A Denholm 82305 2300 English

52 Wednesday 15-Jul Black Watch 08:00 16:00 A Denholm 28613 800 English

53 Thursday 16-Jul Magellan 07:00 16:00 A Denholm 46052 1350 English

54 Thursday 16-Jul Silver Wind 08:00 18:00 B Denholm 17235 350 English

55 Saturday 18-Jul Mein Schiff 4 07:30 19:00 A Denholm 99500 2500 German

56 Sunday 19-Jul Brilliance OTS 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 90090 2500 English

57 Wednesday 22-Jul Boudicca 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 28551 900 English

58 Wednesday 22-Jul Seven Seas Explorer 08:00 19:00 B Denholm 5600 800 English

59 Thursday 23-Jul Regal Princess 07:00 18:00 A Denholm 142714 3500 English

60 Friday 24-Jul Hamburg 10:00 20:00 A Seletar 5092 420 German

61 Sunday 26-Jul MSC Preziosa 07:00 18:00 A Denholm 139072 3500 European

Monday 27-Jul Celebrity Reflection 07:00 17:00 A Denholm 125366 3300 English

62 Tuesday 28-Jul Mein Schiff 3 07:30 19:00 A Denholm 99526 2500 German

63 Wednesday 29-Jul Viking Jupiter 08:00 17:00 A Denholm 47842 930 English

64 Friday 31-Jul Oceania Marina 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 66084 1400 English

65 Sunday 02-Aug Marella Explorer 2   09:00 18:00 A Intercruises 77302 2000 English

66 Monday 03-Aug AIDAcara 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 38557 1200 German

67 Monday 03-Aug Sea Cloud II 06:30 n/a B/O Denholm 3849 90 English

68 Tuesday 04-Aug Regal Princess 07:00 18:00 A Denholm 142714 3500 English

69 Tuesday 04-Aug Sea Cloud II n/a 17:00 B Denholm 3849 90 English

70 Wednesday 05-Aug Queen Victoria   08:00 17:00 A HSL 90049 2200 English

71 Thursday 06-Aug Zuiderdam 08:00 17:00 A Denholm 82305 2300 English

72 Saturday 08-Aug Mein Schiff 3 07:30 19:00 A Denholm 99526 2500 German

73 Thursday 13-Aug Nieuw Statendam   08:00 17:00 A Denholm 99500 2800 English

74 Friday 14-Aug Seven Seas Navigator 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 28803 530 English

75 Saturday 15-Aug Arcadia 09:00 18:00 A HSL 84342 1904 English

76 Sunday 16-Aug Regal Princess 07:00 18:00 A Denholm 142714 3500 English

77 Tuesday 18-Aug AIDAvita 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 42289 1580 German

78 Thursday 20-Aug Viking Jupiter 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 47842 930 English

79 Sunday 23-Aug Azamara Quest 09:00 22:00 A Denholm 30277 750 American

80 Monday 24-Aug AIDAcara 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 38557 1200 German

81 Tuesday 25-Aug Norwegian Star 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 91740 2300 English

82 Wednesday 26-Aug Mein Schiff 3 07:30 19:00 A Denholm 99526 2500 German

83 Wednesday 26-Aug Astor 09:00 18:00 B Denholm 20704 600 English

84 Thursday 27-Aug MSC Preziosa 12:00 20:00 A Denholm 139072 3500 European

85 Thursday 27-Aug Marco Polo 08:00 21:00 B Denholm 22080 800 European

86 Friday 28-Aug Regal Princess 07:00 18:00 A Denholm 142714 3500 English

87 Sunday 30-Aug Evrima   18:00 n/a A/O Denholm 24000 298 English

88 Monday 31-Aug Evrima n/a 18:00 A Denholm 24000 298 English

89 Wednesday 02-Sep Rotterdam 08:00 17:00 A Denholm 61849 1500 English

90 Thursday 03-Sep Island Princess 07:00 18:00 A Denholm 91627 2500 English

91 Monday 07-Sep Norwegian Star 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 91740 2300 English



92 Monday 07-Sep Seabourn Ovation 08:15 16:00 B Denholm 40350 600 English

93 Tuesday 08-Sep Magellan 12:00 23:59 A Denholm 46052 1350 English

94 Wednesday 09-Sep Regal Princess 07:00 18:00 A Denholm 142714 3500 English

95 Thursday 10-Sep Ocean Majesty 14:00 22:00 A Denholm 10417 460 German

96 Saturday 12-Sep Mein Schiff 3 07:30 19:00 A Denholm 99526 2500 German

97 Monday 14-Sep Albatros 08:00 18:00 A Seletar 24803 800 German

98 Wednesday 16-Sep Rotterdam 08:00 17:00 A Denholm 61849 1500 English

99 Thursday 17-Sep Sirena    08:00 17:00 A Denholm 30277 800 English

100 Saturday 19-Sep Norwegian Star 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 91740 2300 English

101 Sunday 20-Sep Costa Fortuna 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 102587 2800 European

102 Monday 21-Sep Regal Princess 07:00 18:00 A Denholm 142714 3500 English

103 Thursday 01-Oct Norwegian Star 08:00 18:00 A Denholm 91740 2300 English

104 Saturday 03-Oct Regal Princess 07:00 18:00 A Denholm 142714 3500 English

7179675 183316

GT Pax

     Maiden Call

A      Service Base

B      Saltburn Pier

B/O Overnight

Information contained in this table is believed to be correct at the time of issue, 

ships' Itineraries & times can change at short notice


